A i
DRONFIELEY MEDICAL )
PRACTICE &}

FEES FOR NON — NHS SERVICES

ALL FEES ARE PAYABLE IN ADVANCE

CERTIFICATES

Private Sick Note
Private Prescription
Freedom from Infection

Holiday Cancellation

Fitness to Travel letter

Hep B
Rabies

REPORTS

Medical Insurance Claim form (no examination)
Sickness/Accident Insurance Form (no examination)
Employment

Westfield Form

MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS

LGV/PSV/TAXI

Employment Medical — with report
Private Patient — per hour

Power of Attorney Form

OVERSEAS VISITOR

10 Minute Consultation

£20.00
£15.00
£20.00

£40.00
£20.00

£30 per injection
£60 each vaccine need a
course of 3 vaccinations

£50.00
£50.00
£90.00
£20.00

£120.00
£180.00
£240.00
£90.00

£40.00

Any medication prescribed to be on private prescription



