

FEES FOR NON – NHS SERVICES

ALL FEES ARE PAYABLE IN ADVANCE

CERTIFICATES

Private Sick Note	£20.00
Private Prescription	£15.00
Freedom from Infection	£20.00
Holiday Cancellation	£40.00
Fitness to Travel letter	£20.00

Нер В	£30 per injection
Rabies	£60 each vaccine need a
	course of 3 vaccinations

REPORTS

Medical Insurance Claim form (no examination)	£50.00
Sickness/Accident Insurance Form (no examination)	£50.00
Employment	£90.00
Westfield Form	£20.00

MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS

LGV/PSV/TAXI	£120.00
Employment Medical – with report	£180.00
Private Patient – per hour	£240.00
Power of Attorney Form	£90.00

OVERSEAS VISITOR

10 Minute Consultation£40.00Any medication prescribed to be on private prescription